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Driffield Northfield Infant School 

Dear Parents 

Here are a few 

items of  news 

and information 

for this half  

term.       

Discos 

On Wednesday 20th 
July we will be holding 
our school discos.  
Foundation Stage will 
be having a disco at 
3.00—4.00pm, Year One 
disco will be 4.00-
5.15pm.  The Year 2’s 
Leavers is 5.30-7pm. 

Sports Fun Afternoons 

 This year Foundation Stage’s 
Sports afternoon will take place 
on Monday 20th June at 1.45p.m.   

Year One and Two’s Sports afternoon 
will be on Thursday 23rd June at 
1.45pm.  Both of these dates will be 
subject to the weather.  

More Information to follow. 

End of Year Shows 

Foundation stage are holding their End 

of Year Show on July 1st at 2pm.  

Year 1’s End of Year Show to be        

confirmed. 

Reports 

Reports will be coming home the week 
of 4th July.   There will be another Open 

session on Monday 11th July 3.30—5p.m. for you to 
see your child’s work. 

Foundation Stage Balance Bikes 

On Tuesday 12th July the Foundation 
children will be  having balance bike 
training.  The children will have a 
chance to ride the bikes around a track, 
with bike coaches teaching them how 
to ride them.  All 
the  equipment,       
including  helmets 
will be provided. 

 

Reminders  

Please  remember that children are the 
responsibility of the adult who brings 
them until they have been handed over 
to their teacher.  For Health and Safety 
reasons please supervise all  children to 
avoid accidents .  Thank you 

Please be considerate to our           
neighbours when dropping off/
collecting children.  Do not park across 
driveways or dropped kerbs or block 
the road for other car users.  Many 
thanks for your support. 

Can we also ask that once you have 
dropped off/picked up your child can 
you please leave the grounds promptly 
to enable us to secure the school.  
Many thanks. 

Gardening and Outdoor Learning 

      Tues 14th June             Grasshoppers 

      Tues 21st June              Dragonflies 

      Tues 28th  June             Bumblebees 

      Tues 5th July                  Caterpillars 

       Tues 12th July               Butterflies 

       Tues 19th July                   Ladybirds 

Summer Fayre 

The Friends of Northfield 
Summer Fayre is Saturday 

11th June 1-3pm. 

Thank you for all your   
donations and we hope to 

see you 
there. 

 



Thank you for your continued support 

Year 2 Leavers Assembly 

We will be saying farewell to our Year 2’s 
on Wednesday 13th July at 2.00pm in this 
years  leavers assembly.  All Year 2      
parents/carers are  welcome.  Details to 
follow. 

Dairy Dates 

 

Saturday 11th June—Summer Fair 1.00-3.00pm 

Monday 13th June—Grasshoppers Bemptom/Flamborough visit  

Tuesday 14th June—Dragonflies Bempton/Flamborough visit 

Friday 17th June—Year 2 Multi Skills at Junior School am 

Monday 20th June—   Caterpillars Elmswell Farm visit am 

                                    Foundation Stage Sports pm 

Thursday 23rd June—Year 1 and 2 Sports pm 

Thursday 30th June—Year 2 Transition morning at the Junior School 

Week Commencing 4th July —Reports home 

 

Friday 1st July—Foundation End of Year Show 2pm 

Monday 4th July—PCSOs visit 

Wednesday 6th July—Year 2 Sewerby Trip 

Monday 11th July—Bumblebees Elmswell Farm visit 

Tuesday 12th July—Foundation Balance Bike Day 

Wednesday 13th July—Year 2 Leavers Assembly 2pm 

Wednesday 20th July—Driffield Show 

                                   — Year Group Discos 

Thursday 21st July—Driffield Show 

Friday 22nd July—Break up for Summer 

 

Tuesday 6th September—Start of Autumn Term 

 

 


